Toller Porcorum Parish Council
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 43 TO 47

1 March 2023 (2022 - 2023)

Voucher

43

44

45
46

47

Cheque

28/2022

29/2022

30/2022
31/2022

32/2022

Name Description
Nigel Phillips Finger post repairs
finger post paint
Normtec Finger post repairs
finger post repair £201 minus AONB grant £100
Starboard Systems Scribe Accounting Software
Michele Harding Staff costs
Salary and stationery expenses
HMRC PAYE

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Amount

44.50

101.00

216.00
382.41

73.80

TOTAL 817.71
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