Toller Porcorum Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 43 TO 47

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
43	28/2022	Nigel Phillips	Finger post repairs	44.50
		finger post paint		
44	29/2022	Normtec	Finger post repairs	101.00
		finger post repair £201 minus AON	IB grant £100	
45	30/2022	Starboard Systems	Scribe Accounting Software	216.00
46	31/2022	Michele Harding	Staff costs	382.41
		Salary and stationery expenses		
47	32/2022	HMRC	PAYE	73.80
			TOTAL	817.71